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That is what we do.

Forewords

The most incredible rugs you've 
ever seen, designed in Denmark 
and made exclusively from 
sustainable materials.





Certification



Certification

Our production is certified. 
Beyond ensuring a production 
using recycled material, the Global 
Recycled Standard also ensures 
high quality working conditions.

- No child labour

- No slavery

- Wages & benefits

- Certification of recycled material

- Working hours & overtime regulation

- Health & safety

- No use of harmful chemicals



Certification

Read more about our other initiatives at
rugsolid.com/sustainability

We believe every step counts. That is why 
this catalog is 100% biodegradable, 
CO2 neutral and fully recyclable.
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Cotton Collection

It will never go out of style.
Cotton

How it's made. To make the Cotton Rug we use off-cuts 
from the fashion industry. These off-cuts are created as 
waste, when t-shirts or other fashion products made 
from cotton is produced. Our artisans cut these off-cuts 
into strings and weave them together by hand, making 
every Cotton Rug unique.
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Cotton
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Cotton Collection
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Cotton Collection
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Cotton Collection
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Cotton Collection

Size in cm

60 x 90

65 x 135

75 x 200

75 x 300

140 x 200

170 x 240

DKK

249

449

599

799

1.099

1.399

SEK

349

649

849

1.149

1.549

1.999

EUR

35

65

80

115

150

190

NOK

399

749

949

1.299

1.799

2.249

Recommended retail prices
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Leather Collection

A Scandinavian favorite.
Leather

How it's made. When a bag is produced the leather is cut 
from a fresh hide. The leftovers from the hide is called 
‘off-cuts’ and is discarded as waste. We upcycle and use these 
off-cuts. Our artisans cut the leather into strings and weave 
them together by hand, making every Leather Rug unique.
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Leather
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Leather Collection
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Leather Collection
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Leather Collection
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Leather Collection
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Recommended retail prices

Size in cm

60 x 90

65 x 135

75 x 200

75 x 300

75 x 400

75 x 500

140 x 200

170 x 240

200 x 300

250 x 350

DKK

349

499

699

1.099

1.649

2.099

1.649

2.199

2.999

4.399

SEK

499

699

999

1.549

2.349

2.999

2.349

3.099

4.249

6.249

EUR

55

75

95

150

220

280

220

300

400

590

NOK

599

799

1.149

1.799

2.649

3.399

2.649

3.549

4.849

7.149
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Jute / Leather Collection

Add a golden twist to your nordic home.

How it's made. The leather we use in the Jute / Leather 
Rug is upcycled leather off-cuts from the fashion industry. 
Our artisans cut this leather into strings and weave these 
strings together with natural jute. Jute is an organic plant 
that grows quickly, making it the perfect sustainable choice.

ute J
/ Leather
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Jute
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Jute / Leather Collection
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Jute / Leather Collection

Size in cm

65 x 135

75 x 200

140 x 200

DKK

649

999

2.199

SEK

949

1.449

3.099

EUR

90

135

300

NOK

1.049

1.599

3.549

Recommended retail prices
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PET Collection

Made from plastic, feels like wool 
and you can use it outdoors too.

PET

How it's made. The PET Rug is made from recycled PET 
plastic, and a single squaremeter contains up to 75 
plastic bottles. The plastic is sourced by collectors on the 
streets in India. The collectors sell this plastic to a factory 
where it is processed. After processing, the plastic is 
recycled into small granules. As the final step these 
plastic granules are processed into a fresh PET yarn. 
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Bicycle Tube
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PET Collection
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PET Collection
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PET Collection

Size in cm

60 x 90

65 x 135

75 x 200

140 x 200

DKK

799

1.199

2.499

4.799

SEK

1.099

1.699

3.599

6.899

EUR

110

160

330

640

NOK

1.099

1.699

3.599

6.899

Recommended retail prices
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Anti-Slip Mat

Add an extra layer of security 
under your rug.

Anti-Slip Mat

How it's made. The Anti-Slip Mat is made from a 
jute thread covered in natural latex. Jute is a very 
sustainable plant growing rapidly. Natural latex is 
the resin harvested from rubber trees and is free of 
chemicals, making the Anti-Slip Mat purely natural.
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Anti-Slip Mat
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Anti-Slip Mat

Size in cm

50 x 80

60 x 130

70 x 190

70 x 290

130 x 190

160 x 230

DKK

99

199

299

399

499

599

SEK

139

289

429

569

709

849

EUR

15

30

40

55

70

80

NOK

159

319

489

649

809

969

Recommended retail prices
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illusion Collection

You’ll feel like stepping on clouds.
illusion

How it's made. The illusion Rug is handmade from bamboo silk, 
a yarn spun from the sustainable and organic bamboo plant. It 
is thick, soft and has a velvet texture. It simply feels identical to 
silk (hence the name). The backside is made of recycled cotton 
and is attached with natural latex sourced from rubber trees.
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Illusion Collection
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illusion Collection
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illusion Collection

Size in cm

140 x 200

DKK

6.999

SEK

9.999

EUR

940

NOK

9.999

Recommended retail prices
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Lines Collection

Soft & Simple.
Lines

How it's made. The Lines Rug is handmade from bamboo silk, 
a yarn spun from the sustainable and organic bamboo plant. It 
is thick, soft and has a velvet texture. It simply feels identical to 
silk (hence the name). The backside is made of recycled cotton 
and is attached with natural latex sourced from rubber trees.
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Lines Collection
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Lines Collection
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Lines Collection

Size in cm

200 x 300

DKK

14.999

SEK

20.999

EUR

2.000

NOK

20.999

Recommended retail prices
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Jungle Collection

10% of the price of each Parrot rug sold goes 
to selected projects preserving the rainforest.

For the elegant type, 
perfectly balanced.

Parrot
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Jungle Collection
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Jungle Collection

Rug Solid donates 10% of each 
Tiger Rug sold to Save Wild Tigers.

It's not just for Mike Tyson, 
you can definitely don it too.

Tiger
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Jungle Collection
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Jungle Collection

Rug Solid donates 10% of each Gorilla Rug 
sold to The Gorilla Organization.

Is it your spirit animal also?

Gorilla
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Jungle Collection
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Jungle Collection
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How it's made. The Tiger, 
Gorilla & Parrot Rug is 
designed in Denmark, 
and handmade in India. 
It is made from bamboo 
silk, a yarn spun from 
the sustainable and 
organic bamboo plant. 
The backside is made of 
recycled cotton and is 
attached with natural latex 
sourced from rubber trees.



-  48  -

Jungle Collection

Size in cm

65 x 135

DKK

3.499

SEK

4.999

EUR

470

NOK

4.999

Recommended retail prices
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Landscape Collection

Make your floor a design statement.
Landscape

How it's made. The Landscape Rug is handmade from 
upcycled wool, woven in a thick weave. The edges are 
made from fine Italian grained leather, sourced from 
the production of luxury goods made in Italy.
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Landscape Collection
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Landscape Collection
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Landscape Collection

Size in cm

65 x 135

140 x 200

200 x 300

DKK

2.199

7.999

16.999

SEK

3.099

11.499

23.999

EUR

300

1.100

2.280

NOK

3.099

11.499

23.999

Recommended retail prices
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Porto Collection

A timeless piece that will be with 
you for many years to come.

Porto

How it's made. The Porto Rug is 
handmade in Portugal. The material used 
is upcycled calf leather sourced from the 
production of luxury goods made in Italy.
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Porto Collection

N
av

y
M

at
te

 B
la

ck



-  56  -

Porto Collection

Size in cm

65 x 135

DKK

2.999

SEK

4.299

EUR

400

NOK

4.299

Recommended retail prices
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Tuscany Collection

You deserve the finest things in life, 
like a calf leather rug made in Italy.

Tuscany

How it's made. The Tuscany Rug is 
handmade in Italy. The material used is 
upcycled calf leather sourced from the 
production of luxury goods made in Italy.
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Tuscany Collection
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Tuscany Collection

Size in cm

65 x 135

140 x 200

DKK

6.999

24.999

SEK

9.999

34.999

EUR

940

3.300

NOK

9.999

34.999

Recommended retail prices



rugsolid.com    
@rugsolid

Every step counts


